
 

List of Winners 2021 
Umag, Croatia 

 

Main Draw Singles 
U  9 boys / 2012 

  1 Ahmed-Karim Sacirovic Bosnia and Hercegovina 

2 Lorenz Dietl Austria 

3 Leon Kir Germany 

3 Levi Platen Germany 

    U  9 girls / 2012 

  1 Nadja Knezevic Montenegro 

2 Katerina Petre Romania 

3 Artemis Anastasiadis Belgium 

3 Daniela Cienfuegos Spain 

    U 10 boys / 2011 

  1 Rafael-Georgios Pagonis Greece 

2 Vedant Mohan Spain 

3 Hector Freitas Austria 

3 Adam Alexander Zikara Great Britain 

    U 10 girls / 2011 

  1 Sofiia Bielinska Ukraine 

2 Eda-Lara Sacirovic BiH 

3 Lara Milcic Serbia 

3 Paula Cortes Medrano Spain 

    U 11 boys / 2010 

  1 Pablo Basset Spain 

2 Marcel Jelinek Austria 

3 Toran Tserkezis Great Britain 

3 Eric Badenes Giner Spain 

    U 11 girls / 2010 

  1 Briana Navarro Meneu Spain 

2 Giselle Jolie Fiorentino Great Britain 

3 Lara Dima Germany 

3 Nadja Prodanovic Serbia 

    U 12 boys / 2009  

  1 Ivan Savgira Hungary 



 

2 Agustin Siancha Spain 

3 Nicolaas Wepener Great Britain 

3 Aljaz Stor Slovenia 

    U 12 girls / 2009 

  1 Luisa Fusil Slovenia 

2 Jessica Pabisiak Poland 

3 Nea Jercog Croatia 

    U 13 boys / 2008 

  1 Bercel Takács Hungary 

2 Ákos János Tóth Hungary 

3 Julian Jelinek Austria 

3 Sami Hayes Great Britain 

    U 13 girls / 2008 

  1 Izabella Benke-Giosanu Hungary 

2 Valentina Salvador Spain 

3 Marfa Solovei Great Britain 

3 Kenzie Ana Rabbat Hungary 

    U 14 boys / 2007 

  1 Fredrik Borch-Nielsen Norway 

2 Filip Dvorak Czech Republic 

3 Andrew Cutocheras Great Britain 

    U 14 girls / 2007 

  1 Flóra Farkaslaki Hungary 

2 Aneliss Zamfirescu Spain 

3 Ksenia Sokolova Germany 

    U 15-16 boys / 2005-06 

  1 Dilhan Wasantha Great Britain 

2 Filip Stidell Sweden 

3 Aryan Jit Singh GB Team India 

3 Matei George Trufas Romania 

    U 15-16 girls / 2005-06 

  1 Flóra Farkaslaki Hungary 

2 Aneliss Zamfirescu Spain 

3 Annabelle Giles Great Britain 

3 Elin Axler Sweden 

 



 

Consolation Singles 
U  9 boys cons 

  1 Ivan Timoshenko Great Britain 

2 Tykhon Ishchenko Ukraine 

    U  9 girls cons 

  1 Neyla-Fee Schriever Germany 

2 Goa Bisaki Burlovic Croatia 

    U 10 boys cons 

  1 Andrija Bojovic Serbia 

2 Serafym Ishchenko Ukraine 

    U 10 girls cons 

  1 Sofia Schlaugat Germany 

2 Zlata Pukivska Ukraine 

    U 11 boys cons 

  1 Dash Green Great Britain 

2 Lukas Susteric Slovenia 

    U 11 girls cons 

  1 Rebecca Mihailescu Romania  

2 Anja Mustar Slovenia 

    U 12 boys cons 

  1 Edouard Gerard Hay-Brown Great Britain 

2 Phillip Slavik Austria  

    U 13 boys cons 

  1 Louis Gerard Hay-Brown Great Britain 

2 Taiju Yuto Great Britain 

    U 13 girls cons 

  1 Rafaela Mihailescu Romania  

2 Jiselle Okoye Great Britain 

    U 15-16 boys cons 

  1 Mario Arce Spain 

2 Malte Zätterstrom Sweden 

    U 15-16 girls cons 

  1 Ksenia Sokolova Germany 

2 Lina Teleshun Great Britain 



 

    Doubles 
U 10 boys doubles 

  1 Rafael-Georgios Pagonis Greece 

1 Vedant Mohan Spain 

2 Lazar Jankovic Germany 

2 Andrija Bojovic Serbia 

    U 10 girls doubles 

  1 Paula Cortes Medrano Spain 

1 Daniela Cienfuegos Spain 

2 Sofiia Bielinska Ukraine 

2 Zlata Pukivska Ukraine 

    U 12 boys doubles 

  1 Pablo Basset Spain 

1 Agustin Siancha Spain 

2 Phillip Slavik Austria  

2 Marcel Jelinek Austria 

    U 12 girls doubles 

  1 Giselle Jolie Fiorentino Great Britain 

1 Nadja Prodanovic Serbia 

2 Briana Navarro Meneu Spain 

2 Luisa Fusil Slovenia 

    U 14 boys doubles 

  1 Bercel Takács Hungary 

1 Ákos János Tóth Hungary 

2 Filip Dvorak Czech Republic 

2 Ruben Rik Dam The Netherlands 

    U 14 girls doubles 

  1 Izabella Benke-Giosanu Hungary 

1 Flóra Farkaslaki Hungary 

2 Marfa Solovei Great Britain 

2 Jiselle Okoye Great Britain 

    U 16 boys doubles 

  1 Fredrik Borch-Nielsen Norway 

1 Christopher Bu Morland Norway  

2 Filip Stidell Sweden 

2 Malte Zätterstrom Sweden 

    



 

U 16 girls doubles 

  1 Elin Axler Sweden 

1 Caroline Porsager Denmark 

2 Annabelle Giles Great Britain 

2 Lina Teleshun Great Britain 

 

 

TEAM COMPETITION WINNER 

 

HUNGARY 


